River Heads Fishing club			
2023 RENEWAL			
APPLICATION			
All members of River Heads Fishing Club Inc must also be a member of QAFCA Inc.			
The River Heads Fishing Club Inc Fees Are As Follows:			
Please be sure to tick the amount you are paying today.			
River Heads Fishing Club Fee Club Shirt	Shirt Size		\$ 45.00¤ \$
\$ Fees may be paid in cash to Treasurer at any club event or by direct credit to bank a/c bsb 645 646 a/c no 106 291 025 with your name as reference.			
INTERESTED (Please Tick Box)			
Committee Social Fishing Trips			
NAME	_		
HAVE ANY OF YOUR DETAILS CHANGED SINCE LAST REGISTRATION YES NO AND NO AND ADVISE:			
Mobile #			
Home # Email _			
I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT IT IS A TERM AND CONDITION OF MEMBERSHIP TO PARTCIPATE IN AT LEAST ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FUNDRAISING OR CLUB ACTIVITY. (Please Tick Box)			
Fish Meet Rosters: BBQ Selling Raffl	e Tickets 🔲 Special Ev	/ents Roster 🗌 Fish	Meet Activity
It is a condition of membership to the RHFC Inc that all members acknowledge that they compete and participate in club events under the terms and conditions outlined in QAFCA indemnity and release form and have done so of their own free will and violation. I hereby acknowledge I have read the QAFCA indemnity and release form and will abide by QAFCA Inc and RHPA Inc Constitution & Rules. I acknowledge and accept the conditions of Membership and to participate in at least one Fundraising or Club Activity and will abide by the By Laws, Constitution and Fishing Competition Rules of the River Heads Fishing Club Inc. (Members under the age of 18 years must have a parent or guardian sign)			
I acknowledge copies of the River Heads Fishing Club Inc By Laws, Constitution and Fishing Competition Rules 2023 are available on the club's web site <i>riverheadsfishingclub.com</i> or will be emailed upon request.			

Signature_____ Date_____